2009 LED Lamp List Prices
updated: 4.20.09
Revised April 20, 2009
LED-A19-120-3-36-DL-CL E26/MED BASE, A19, 120V, 3 WATT, 36 LED, CL PLAST, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1001-0 1 YR 22.00$
LED-A19-120-3-36-SW-CL E26/MED BASE, A19, 120V, 3 WATT, 36 LED, CL PLAST, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1002-7 1 YR 22.00$
LED-G16-120-2-30-DL E12/CANDLE BASE, G16, 120V, 2 WATT, 30 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-3031-5 1 YR 20.00$
LED-G16-120-2-30-SW E12/CANDLE BASE, G16, 120V, 2 WATT, 30 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-3032-2 1 YR 20.00$
LED-E60 -120-5-18-DL 2 ½", E27 BASE/GLOBE, 120V, 5 WATT, 18 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1201-4 1 YR 70.00$
LED-E60 -120-5-18-SW 2 ½", E27 BASE/GLOBE, 120V, 5 WATT, 18 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1202-1 1 YR 70.00$
LED-E50 -120-7-5-DL CREE 2¼", E27 GLOBE, 120V, 7 W, 5 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1205-2 3 YR 100.00$
LED-E50 -120-7-5-SW CREE 2¼", E27 GLOBE, 120V, 7 W, 5 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1206-9 3 YR 100.00$
LED-CAN-120-2-30-DL-CL E12/CANDLE BASE, 120V, 2W, 30 LED, CL PLAST, DAYLIGHT 8440060-3001-8 1 YR 20.00$
LED-CAN-120-2-30-SW-CL E12/CANDLE BASE, 120V, 2W, 30 LED, CL PLAST, SOFT WHITE 8440060-3002-5 1 YR 20.00$
LED-CMED-120-2-30-DL-CL E26/MED BASE, 120V, 2 WATT, 30 LED, CL PLAST, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1501--5 1 YR 20.00$
LED-CMED-120-2-30-SW-CL E26/MED BASE, 120V, 2 WATT, 30 LED, CL PLAST, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1502--2 1 YR 20.00$
LED-MR16-12-2-21-DL MR16, 12V, 2 WATT, 21 LED, NFL, DAYLIGHT 8440060-4208-0 1 YR 16.00$
LED-MR16-12-2-21-SW MR16, 12V, 2 WATT, 21 LED, NFL, SOFT WHITE 8440060-4207-3 1 YR 16.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-48-DL MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 48 LED, NFL, DAYLIGHT 8440060-4210-3 1 YR 28.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-48-SW MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 48 LED, NFL, SOFT WHITE 8440060-4209-7 1 YR 28.00$
LED-4216 MR16, 12V, 5 WATT, 1 LED, SOFT WHITE. 8440060-4216-5 3 YR $ 38.00
LED-4217 MR16, 12V, 5 WATT, 1 LED, DAYLIGHT. 8440060-4217-2 3 YR $ 38.00
4212 CREE MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 1 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-4212-7 3 YR $ 52.00
4213 CREE MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 1 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-4213-4 3 YR $ 52.00
LED-MR16-12-3-3-SW CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, MFL, SOFT WHITE 8440060-4206-6 3 YR 72.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-3-DL CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, MFL, DAYLIGHT 8440060-4205-9 3 YR 72.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-3-DL-60 CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, FL, DAYLIGHT 8440060-4204-2 3 YR 72.00$
` LED-MR16-12-3-3-SW-60 CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, FL, SOFT WHITE 8440060-4202-8 3 YR 72.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-3-DL-15 CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT (Special order) 8440060-4203-5 3 YR 72.00$
LED-MR16-12-3-3-SW-15 CREE HP MR16, 12V, 3 WATT, 3LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE (Special order) 8440060-4201-1 3 YR 72.00$
LED-MR20-12-6-3-DL-60 CREE HP MR20, 12V, 6 WATT, 3LED, WFL, DAYLIGHT 8440060-4304-9 3 YR 100.00$
LED-MR20-12-6-3-SW-60 CREE HP MR20, 12V, 6 WATT, 3LED, WFL, SOFT WHITE 8440060-4302-5 3 YR 100.00$
LED-MR20-12-6-3-DL-15 CREE HP MR20, 12V, 6 WATT, 3LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT (Special order) 8440060-4303-2 3 YR 100.00$
LED-MR20-12-6-3-SW-15 CREE HP MR20, 12V, 6 WATT, 3LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE (Special order) 8440060-4301-8 3 YR 100.00$
LED-MR11-12-3-30-DL MR11, 12V, 3 WATT, 30 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-4101-4 1 YR 20.00$
LED-MR11-12-3-30-SW MR11, 12V, 3 WATT, 30 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-4102-1 1 YR 20.00$
LED-4110 MR11, 12V, 2 WATT, 1 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-4110-6 3 YR 52.00$
LED-4111 MR11, 12V, 2 WATT, 1 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-4111-3 3 YR 52.00$
LED MR16 SERIES
LED MR11 SERIES
LED INCANDESCENT SERIES
LED MR20 HIGH POWER SERIES
LED CANDELABRA SERIES
Prices and designs are subject to change without notice
LIST PRICEDESCRIPTION WARRANTYSERIES
LED MR16 HIGH POWER SERIES
UPC CODEMODEL
Updated: 4.20.2009
DAYLIGHT= 5000 KELVIN + or - 10%
SOFT WHITE = 3000 + or - 10% PAGE:1
2009 LED Lamp List Prices
updated: 4.20.09
Revised April 20, 2009
Prices and designs are subject to change without notice
LIST PRICEDESCRIPTION WARRANTYSERIES UPC CODEMODEL
LED-GU10-120-3-48-DL GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 48 LED, NFL, DAYLIGHT 8440060-5102-0 1 YR 28.00$
LED-GU10-120-3-48-SW GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 48 LED, NFL, SOFT WHITE 8440060-5101-3 1 YR 28.00$
5212 CREE GU BASE,120V, 3 WATT, 1 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-5212-6 3 YR $ 52.00
5213 CREE GU BASE,120V, 3 WATT, 1 LED, DAYLIGHT
8440060-5213-3 3 YR $ 52.00
LED-GU10-120-3-3-DL-15 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT ( Special order) 8440060-5105-1 3 YR 72.00$
LED-GU10-120-3-3-DL-60 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, FL, DAYLIGHT 8440060-5106-8 3 YR 72.00$
LED-GU10-120-3-3-SW-15 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE (Special order). 8440060-5103-7 3 YR 72.00$
LED-GU10-120-3-3-SW-60 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, FL, SOFT WHITE 8440060-5104-4 3 YR 72.00$
LED-GU10-120-6-3-DL-15 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT ( Special order). 8440060-5109-9 3 YR 90.00$
LED-GU10-120-6-3-DL-60 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, WFL, DAYLIGHT 8440060-5110-5 3 YR 90.00$
LED-GU10-120-6-3-SW-15 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE (Special order). 8440060-5107-5 3 YR 90.00$
LED-GU10-120-6-3-SW-60 CREE HP GU BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, WFL, SOFT WHITE 8440060-5108-2 3 YR 90.00$
LED-JDR-120-3-3-DL-15 CREE HP E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT (Special order). 8440060-1305-9 3 YR 72.00$
LED-JDR-120-3-3-DL-60 CREE HP E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, FL, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1306-6 3 YR 72.00$
LED-JDR-120-3-3-SW-15 CREE HP E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE (Special order). 8440060-1303-5 3 YR 72.00$
LED-JDR-120-3-3-SW-60 CREE HP E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT, 3 LED, FL, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1304-2 3 YR 72.00$
LED-JDR-120-9-1-DL HP JDR/E26, 120V, 7.5 WATT, 1LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1308-0 3 YR 80.00$
LED-JDR-120-9-1-SW HP JDR/E26, 120V, 7.5 WATT, 1LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1307-3 3 YR 80.00$
LED-JDR-120-3-48-DL JDR/E26, 120V,3 WATT, 48 LED, NFL, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1302-8 1 YR 28.00$
LED-JDR-120-3-48-SW JDR/E26, 120V,3 WATT, 48 LED, NFL, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1301-1 1 YR 28.00$
LED-PAR20-120-6-3-DL-15 CREE HP PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, DAYLIGHT (Special order) 8440060-1603-5 3 YR 96.00$
LED-PAR20-120-6-3-DL-60 CREE HP PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, WFL, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1604-3 3 YR 96.00$
LED-PAR20-120-6-3-SW-15 CREE HP PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, NSP, SOFT WHITE (Special order) 8440060-1605-9 3 YR 96.00$
LED-PAR20-120-6-3-SW-60 CREE HP PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 6 WATT, 3 LED, WFL, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1606-7 3 YR 96.00$
LED-1680 PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT,60 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1680-7 1 YR 40.00$
LED-1681 PAR20, E27 BASE, 120V, 3 WATT,60 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1681-4 1 YR 40.00$
LED-1670 MED BASE PAR30, 120V, 4 WATT, 70 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1670-8 1 YR 48.00$
LED-1671 MED BASE PAR30, 120V, 4 WATT, 70 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1671-5 1 YR 48.00$
LED-PAR38-120-5-80-DL MED BASE PAR38, 120V, 5 WATT, 80 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1610-4 1 YR 60.00$
LED-PAR38-120-5-80-SW MED BASE PAR38, 120V, 5 WATT, 80 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1609-8 1 YR 60.00$
LED-PAR38-120-7-120-DL MED BASE PAR38, 120V, 7W, 120 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1614-2 1 YR 64.00$
LED-1676 MED BASE PAR38, 120V, 7W, 120 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1676-0 1 YR 64.00$
LED-PAR30-120-7-7-DL CREE HP PAR30, E27 BASE, 120V, 7 WATT, 7 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1652-4 3 YR 160.00$
LED-PAR30-120-7-7-SW CREE HP PAR30, E27 BASE, 120V, 7 WATT, 7 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1651-7 3 YR 160.00$
LED-1661 CREE HP PAR38, E27 BASE, DIMMABLE, 120V, 15 WATT, 12 LED, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1661-6 3 YR 240.00$
LED-1660 CREE HP PAR38, E27 BASE, DIMMABLE, 120V, 15 WATT, 12 LED, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1660-9 3 YR 240.00$
LED GU10 SERIES
LED HIGH POWER JDR / PAR 16 SERIES
LED PAR SERIES
LED HIGH POWER PAR SERIES
LED GU10 HIGH POWER SERIES
Updated: 4.20.2009
DAYLIGHT= 5000 KELVIN + or - 10%
SOFT WHITE = 3000 + or - 10% PAGE:2
2009 LED Lamp List Prices
updated: 4.20.09
Revised April 20, 2009
Prices and designs are subject to change without notice
LIST PRICEDESCRIPTION WARRANTYSERIES UPC CODEMODEL
LED-1664 CREE HP R30, 65BR30, PAR30 E27 BASE, 120V, 7W (5X1.4W) ,SOFT WHITE. 8440060-1664-7 3 YR 140.00$
LED-1665 CREE HP, R30, 65BR30, PAR30, E27 BASE, 120V 7W, (5X1.4W) DAYLIGHT. 8440060-1665-4 3 YR 140.00$
LED-R30-120-7-64-DL CREE HP PAR30, E27 BASE, 120V, 7 W, 64 SMD, DAYLIGHT (Special Order) 8440060-1655-5 3 YR 260.00$
LED-R30-120-7-64-SW CREE HP PAR30, E27 BASE, 120V, 7W, 64 SMD LED, SOFT WHITE (Special Order) 8440060-1656-2 3 YR 260.00$
LED-R38-120-13-84-DL CREE HP PAR38, E27 BASE, 120V, 13 WATT, 84 SMD, DAYLIGHT (Special Order ) 8440060-1657-9 3 YR 280.00$
LED-R38-120-13-84-SW CREE HP PAR38, E27 BASE, 120V, 13 WATT, 84 SMD, SOFT WHITE (Special Order) 8440060-1658-6 3 YR 280.00$
LED-6114 120/277V 4' T8 FL TUBE REP, 20W, 300 LED, ACRYLIC, SOFT WHITE 8440060-6114-2 3 YR 144.00$
LED-6116 120/277V 4' T8 FL TUBE REP, 20W, 300 LED, ACRYLIC, DAYLIGHT 8440060-6116-6 3 YR 144.00$
LED-6110 120V 2' T8 FL TUBE REP, 10W, 168 LED, ACRYLIC, SOFT WHITE (Special Order) 8440060-6110-4 3 YR 96.00$
LED-6112 120/277V 2' T8 FL TUBE REP, 10W, 168 LED, ACRYLIC, DAYLIGHT (Special Order) 8440060-6112-8 3 YR 96.00$
LED-1421 E27 BASE, 120V, 5W, 80 LEDS, 175 DEG, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1421-6 1 YR 50.00$
LED-1422 E27 BASE, 120V, 5W, 80 LEDS, 175 DEG, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1422-3 1 YR 50.00$
LED-1423 E27 BASE, 120V, 8W, 150 LEDS, 175 DEG, SOFT WHITE 8440060-1423-0 1 YR 80.00$
LED-1424 E27 BASE, 120V, 8W, 150 LEDS, 175 DEG, DAYLIGHT 8440060-1424-7 1 YR 80.00$
LED-CFLM-120-38-42-DL HI LUMEN RETROFIT, E40 MOGUL BASE, 120V, 28 LEDS, DAYLIGHT 8440060-8001-3 3 YR 600.00$
LED-CFLM-277-38-42-DL HI LUMEN RETROFIT, E40 MOGUL BASE, 277V, 28 LEDS, DAYLIGHT (Special Order) 8440060-8002-0 3 YR 650.00$
Minimum order: $50.00.
Freight: FOB Factory. $2000 ffa on approved programs.
Returns/Claims: 10 day return policy with approved RGA #.
Special Orders: Allow 3-4 weeks for delievery.
Warranty: 1 year or 3 year warranty unless fixture specs are pre-approved by mfr. for longer warranty periods of
time (consult sales agent or factory).
Contact information to send orders:
Replacement items will be invoiced upon shipment and a possible credit may be given after receipt and evaluation of
returned items .
LED HIGH POWER R SERIES
LED RETROFIT SERIES
Disclaimer: LED retro fit lamps are sensitive to the fixture's environment and longer warranty times are contingent
upon pre-approved fixtures.
Prices and designs are subject to change without notice
Fax orders to: 941-377-9460
Phone: 888-329-2705
Email: info@eco-smart.com
PLEASE SEE WEBSITE FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PRODUCTS AND SPECIFICATIONS: www.eco-smart.com
Updated: 4.20.2009
DAYLIGHT= 5000 KELVIN + or - 10%
SOFT WHITE = 3000 + or - 10% PAGE:3